Last change by:
SL, 20.12.2022
Checked by:
SZ, 20.12.2022
Document status:
Approved
Document Nr.:
90208-02
Document Revision:
001
www.halmert.cn           info@halmert.cn         Tel.: +86 137 7619 5334             Page 1 / 3
                                                                OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
Dual Channel Hall Effect Speed Sensor
SD16xx.73-Hx
Product ID
Sensor Type  Part Nr. (order code) Drawing Nr.
SD1625.73-H2 F300F 90208 90208-01
SD1610.73-H1 F200G 90210 90210-01
SD1615.73-H2 F300F 90211 90211-01
SD1615.73-H5 F300G 90212 90212-01
SD1610.73-H4 F100F 90225 90225-01
SD1610.73-H4 F250F 90229 90229-01
SD1615.73-H5 F500G 90230 90230-01
General
Function                The speed sensor SD16xx.73-Hx is suitable, in conjunction with a pole wheel, for